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Ramp Down

This is a user contributed pattern and only available with the modified shapefile.

Tilt Ramp Down

Slope ramp down
Range 1000 ... -1000

. Dimmer Ramp Down
used in

contributed by

Alex del Bondio

(created from the shapefile using Converting Patterns in Excel)
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1 |Ramp Down
2 1000
3 968
4 937
3 905
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14 819
15 587
16 556
17 524
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